STRAWBERRY VANILLA

VALENTINE'S

MIX

Sprife

Sparkling Low Calorie Flavoured Soft Drink with Sweeteners.

INGREDIENTS: Carbonated Water, Acids (Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid), Sweeteners
(Aspartame, Acesulfame-K), Flavors, Preservative (Sodium benzoate), Acidity Regulator
(Trisodium citrate), Fruit And Vegetable Concentrates (Carrot, Blackcurrant), Stabilizers (Acacia

gum, Glycerol ester of wood rosin).

Contains a source of Phenylalanine.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Size

Energy (kj)

Energy (kcal)

Carbohydrate (9)

Sugar

(9) | Salt(g)

100ml

4

1

0.1

0.0

0.01

90z

11

0.2

0.0

0.02

120z

15

0.3

0.0

0.02

160z

20

0.3

0.0

0.03

220z

27

0.5

0.0

0.05

320z

40

10

0.7

0.1

0.07 ff |

Fat, Saturates, Protein - ne@ible amount
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