



Sparkling Low Calorie Flavoured Soft Drink with Sweeteners.

INGREDIENTS: Carbonated Water, Acids (Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid), Sweeteners (Aspartame, Acesulfame-K), Flavors, Preservative (Sodium benzoate), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium citrate), Fruit And Vegetable Concentrates (Carrot, Blackcurrant), Stabilizers (Acacia gum, Glycerol ester of wood rosin).

Contains a source of Phenylalanine.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION					
Size	Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugar (g)	Salt (g)
100ml	4	1	0.1	0.0	0.01
9oz	11	3	0.2	0.0	0.02
12oz	15	4	0.3	0.0	0.02
16oz	20	5	0.3	0.0	0.03
22oz	27	7	0.5	0.0	0.05
32oz	40	10	0.7	0.1	0.07

Fat, Saturates, Protein - negligible amount

Pour a little love.

Coca-Cola
freestyle®